



2013 Virginia Scholastic Rowing

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: Mens Single Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM							
1st	4	Wakefield (M. Schreiber)	06:16.20				
2nd	3	Western Albermarle A (L. Hemert)	06:24.70	2.3%	00:08.50	00:00:08.50	
3rd	5	Western Albermarle B (W. Elliott)	07:09.24	14.1%	00:44.54	00:00:53.04	
	2	Jeb Stuart (W. Ritter)	Did Not Finish				
Race 2: Mens Single Heat 2 @ 09:09 AM							
1st	3	Christchurch (W. Banfield)	05:44.57				
2nd	4	Cox H S (T. Rupp)	06:11.11	7.7%	00:26.54	00:00:26.54	
3rd	2	Mathews A (M. Oliver)	06:21.76	10.8%	00:10.65	00:00:37.19	
4th	5	Mathews B (A. Bauby)	06:41.78	16.6%	00:20.02	00:00:57.21	
Race 3: Womens Single Heat 1 @ 09:17 AM							
1st	3	Western Albermarle A (D. Lucas)	06:41.20				
2nd	5	Hylton (K. Stephan)	06:42.28	0.3%	00:01.08	00:00:01.08	
3rd	2	St. Stephens/St. Agnes (K. Baldrige)	06:44.13	0.7%	00:01.85	00:00:02.93	
4th	1	Western Albermarle B (A. Gale)	06:51.32	2.5%	00:07.19	00:00:10.12	
	4	Wakefield (C. McClintick-Sink)	Did Not Finish				
Race 4: Womens Single Heat 2 @ 09:25 AM							
1st	3	The Potomac School (E. Carney)	06:49.00				
2nd	4	Christchurch (A. Snow)	07:12.33	5.7%	00:23.33	00:00:23.33	
3rd	5	Cox H S (M. Winters)	07:18.35	7.2%	00:06.02	00:00:29.35	
4th	2	Granby HS (I. Beaver)	07:33.36	10.8%	00:15.01	00:00:44.36	
Race 5: Mens Double Heat 1 @ 09:33 AM							
1st	4	James River (P. Armstrong)	05:33.90				
2nd	3	Western Albermarle (O. Coleman)	05:35.07	0.4%	00:01.17	00:00:01.17	
3rd	2	Woodbridge (K. Cooke)	05:47.59	4.1%	00:12.52	00:00:13.69	
4th	5	Hylton (J. Martin)	05:49.53	4.7%	00:01.94	00:00:15.63	
5th	1	Jeb Stuart (C. Slocum)	06:06.30	9.7%	00:16.77	00:00:32.40	
Race 6: Mens Double Heat 2 @ 09:41 AM							
1st	3	Gar-Field (W. Chenault)	05:36.90				
2nd	6	Christchurch B (J. Ord)	05:43.78	2.0%	00:06.88	00:00:06.88	
3rd	5	Mathews (W. Riley)	05:52.10	4.5%	00:08.32	00:00:15.20	
4th	4	Christchurch A (A. Baynard)	06:05.43	8.5%	00:13.33	00:00:28.53	
5th	2	Wakefield (J. Palmer)	06:16.11	11.6%	00:10.68	00:00:39.21	
	1	Potomac (M. Aguilera)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7: Womens Double Heat 1 @ 09:49 AM							
1st	3	So County (E. Durband)	06:16.20				
2nd	4	Great Bridge A (S. Palmer)	06:31.80	4.1%	00:15.60	00:00:15.60	
3rd	1	Great Bridge B (L. Goan)	06:45.13	7.7%	00:13.33	00:00:28.93	
4th	2	Jeb Stuart (S. Sullivan)	06:55.48	10.4%	00:10.35	00:00:39.28	
5th	5	Hickory (H. Thomas)	06:56.07	10.6%	00:00.59	00:00:39.87	
Race 8: Womens Double Heat 2 @ 09:57 AM							
1st	3	Forest Park (D. Woodward)	06:14.20				
2nd	4	Woodbridge (E. Applegate)	06:14.75	0.1%	00:00.55	00:00:00.55	
3rd	2	Albemarle (H. McKnight)	06:25.57	3.0%	00:10.82	00:00:11.37	
4th	5	First Colonial (O. Mastrangeli)	08:15.74	32.5%	01:50.17	00:02:01.54	
Race 9: Womens Double Heat 3 @ 10:05 AM							
1st	5	Granby HS (S. Dorman)	06:07.10				
2nd	3	Hylton (B. Teixeira)	06:08.64	0.4%	00:01.54	00:00:01.54	
3rd	4	Western Albermarle (D. Thompson)	06:12.15	1.4%	00:03.51	00:00:05.05	
4th	2	James River (L. Nguyen)	06:46.43	10.7%	00:34.28	00:00:39.33	
Race 10: Mens 1st Four Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM							
1st	3	So County (T. Coffman)	05:12.10				
2nd	4	Great Bridge (C. Hull)	05:18.96	2.2%	00:06.86	00:00:06.86	
3rd	2	L Braddock (H. Walch)	05:20.21	2.6%	00:01.25	00:00:08.11	
4th	1	Mt Vernon (Q. Smith)	05:34.52	7.2%	00:14.31	00:00:22.42	
5th	5	W Potomac (W. Hodges)	05:36.27	7.7%	00:01.75	00:00:24.17	
Race 11: Mens 1st Four Heat 2 @ 10:19 AM							
1st	3	Langley (R. Cheng)	05:19.50				
2nd	5	Norfolk Academy (R. Hardegen)	05:24.13	1.4%	00:04.63	00:00:04.63	
3rd	4	Woodson (B. Pease)	05:26.93	2.3%	00:02.80	00:00:07.43	
4th	1	Bishop Sullivan (J. Demartino)	06:00.96	13.0%	00:34.03	00:00:41.46	
5th	2	Fairfax (J. Lee)	06:10.21	15.9%	00:09.25	00:00:50.71	
Exhib	6	Potomac (I. Tahir)	07:14.93		01:04.72	00:01:55.43	
Race 12: Mens 1st Four Heat 3 @ 10:25 AM							
1st	3	Mathews (P. Machen)	05:15.00				
2nd	4	TC Williams (M. Weitekamp)	05:17.13	0.7%	00:02.13	00:00:02.13	
3rd	2	Gloucester (j. cheatham)	05:33.36	5.8%	00:16.23	00:00:18.36	
4th	1	Hickory (M. St. John)	05:55.96	13.0%	00:22.60	00:00:40.96	
5th	5	First Colonial (C. Hierholzer)	05:57.15	13.4%	00:01.19	00:00:42.15	
Race 13: Womens 1st Four Heat 1 @ 10:31 AM							
1st	3	Langley (K. Robinson)	06:02.60				
2nd	2	James River (M. Howell)	06:11.11	2.3%	00:08.51	00:00:08.51	
3rd	1	First Colonial (L. Swanson)	06:16.07	3.7%	00:04.96	00:00:13.47	
4th	4	Forest Park (E. Frank)	06:22.17	5.4%	00:06.10	00:00:19.57	
5th	5	W Springfield (K. Beckman)	06:42.60	11.0%	00:20.43	00:00:40.00	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 14: Womens 1st Four Heat 2 @ 10:37 AM							
1st	3	Episcopal (L. Douglass)	06:01.10				
2nd	4	Fairfax (H. Wilson)	06:07.18	1.7%	00:06.08	00:00:06.08	
3rd	5	PACC (G. Negus)	06:28.93	7.7%	00:21.75	00:00:27.83	
4th	1	Bishop Sullivan (C. Monacchio)	06:33.10	8.9%	00:04.17	00:00:32.00	
	2	Westfield (g. four)	Scratch				
Race 15: Womens 1st Four Heat 3 @ 10:43 AM							
1st	3	So County (E. Hayes)	06:06.00				
2nd	2	Granby HS (E. Smith)	06:12.94	1.9%	00:06.94	00:00:06.94	
3rd	5	Norfolk Academy (S. Ford)	06:18.22	3.3%	00:05.28	00:00:12.22	
4th	4	Mt Vernon (R. Plate)	06:22.46	4.5%	00:04.24	00:00:16.46	
Exhib	1	Potomac (S. Connor)	08:19.59		01:57.13	00:02:13.59	
Race 16: Mens 1st Eight Heat 1 @ 10:49 AM							
1st	3	St. Albans (A. Toggias)	05:10.30				
2nd	4	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	05:13.35	1.0%	00:03.05	00:00:03.05	
3rd	2	McLean (C. Ashton)	05:17.50	2.3%	00:04.15	00:00:07.20	
4th	5	Hylton (P. Hurley)	06:39.00	28.6%	01:21.50	00:01:28.70	
Race 17: Mens 1st Eight Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM							
1st	3	Madison (M. Weiner)	04:44.30				
2nd	4	Yorktown (T. Dahlquist)	04:45.78	0.5%	00:01.48	00:00:01.48	
3rd	2	Oakton (S. Lucas)	04:53.03	3.1%	00:07.25	00:00:08.73	
4th	5	W Springfield (S. Meiller)	05:11.42	9.5%	00:18.39	00:00:27.12	
Race 18: Mens 1st Eight Heat 3 @ 11:01 AM							
1st	3	Jefferson (S. Gibson)	04:38.20				
2nd	4	Washington-Lee (G. Crittenden-Toth)	04:41.17	1.1%	00:02.97	00:00:02.97	
3rd	5	Forest Park (L. Stafira)	04:48.86	3.8%	00:07.69	00:00:10.66	
4th	2	Westfield (S. Bachman)	04:56.00	6.4%	00:07.14	00:00:17.80	
5th	6	PACC (S. Simko)	05:04.83	9.6%	00:08.83	00:00:26.63	
Race 19: Womens 1st Eight Heat 1 @ 11:07 AM							
1st	3	Madison (G. Williams)	05:17.30				
2nd	2	McLean (A. Meade)	05:27.55	3.2%	00:10.25	00:00:10.25	
3rd	4	Jefferson (E. Bartlett)	05:34.32	5.4%	00:06.77	00:00:17.02	
4th	1	Sidwell Friends (K. Maguire)	05:37.67	6.4%	00:03.35	00:00:20.37	
5th	6	Norfolk Academy (K. Littel)	05:41.55	7.6%	00:03.88	00:00:24.25	
6th	5	Westfield (g. eight)	05:50.12	10.3%	00:08.57	00:00:32.82	
Race 20: Womens 1st Eight Heat 2 @ 11:13 AM							
1st	3	NCS (E. Modesti)	05:19.50				
2nd	4	Yorktown (J. Townshend)	05:26.97	2.3%	00:07.47	00:00:07.47	
3rd	2	Washington-Lee (T. Leonard)	05:29.71	3.2%	00:02.74	00:00:10.21	
4th	5	G Visitation (C. Reynolds)	05:31.72	3.8%	00:02.01	00:00:12.22	
5th	1	W Potomac (Y. Zakout)	06:04.57	14.1%	00:32.85	00:00:45.07	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 21: Womens 1st Eight Heat 3 @ 11:19 AM							
1st	3	TC Williams (G. Salcedo)	05:23.30				
2nd	4	Oakton (M. Stacey)	05:25.72	0.7%	00:02.42	00:00:02.42	
3rd	5	L Braddock (K. Patterson)	05:30.26	2.2%	00:04.54	00:00:06.96	
4th	2	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:37.85	4.5%	00:07.59	00:00:14.55	
5th	1	Hickory (E. Anderson)	06:21.56	18.0%	00:43.71	00:00:58.26	
Race 22: Womens 1st Quad Heat 1 @ 11:25 AM							
1st	3	Jeb Stuart (E. Nugyen)	06:05.00				
2nd	4	Western Albermarle (E. Thacker)	06:10.37	1.5%	00:05.37	00:00:05.37	
3rd	2	Forest Park (N. Cotter)	06:21.20	4.4%	00:10.83	00:00:16.20	
4th	5	Hylton (T. Langley)	06:53.26	13.2%	00:32.06	00:00:48.26	
Race 23: Womens 1st Quad Heat 2 @ 11:31 AM							
1st	3	Woodbridge (M. Jory)	05:46.20				
2nd	4	Mathews (T. Williams)	06:03.58	5.0%	00:17.38	00:00:17.38	
3rd	1	Gloucester (M. Extine)	06:19.29	9.6%	00:15.71	00:00:33.09	
4th	2	Gar-Field (N. White)	06:20.54	9.9%	00:01.25	00:00:34.34	
Exhib	5	Potomac (C. Sadler)	06:33.08		00:12.54	00:00:46.88	
Race 24: Mens 2nd Four Heat 1 @ 11:37 AM							
1st	4	Great Bridge (C. Joslin)	05:44.40				
2nd	3	Woodson (T. Yun)	05:53.65	2.7%	00:09.25	00:00:09.25	
3rd	2	W Potomac (W. Vago)	06:04.55	5.9%	00:10.90	00:00:20.15	
4th	5	Mt Vernon (J. Wood)	06:14.72	8.8%	00:10.17	00:00:30.32	
Race 25: Mens 2nd Four Heat 2 @ 11:43 AM							
1st	1	First Colonial (C. Mulvey)	05:28.00				
2nd	3	So County (B. Rothberg)	05:30.04	0.6%	00:02.04	00:00:02.04	
3rd	2	Gloucester (J. Poole)	05:43.98	4.9%	00:13.94	00:00:15.98	
4th	5	Norfolk Academy (C. Tioncgo)	05:47.68	6.0%	00:03.70	00:00:19.68	
5th	4	TC Williams (T. Bender)	05:55.84	8.5%	00:08.16	00:00:27.84	
Race 26: Mens Junior Four Heat 1 @ 11:49 AM							
1st	2	Fairfax (D. Chang)	05:28.10				
2nd	3	Langley (A. Kiess)	05:29.77	0.5%	00:01.67	00:00:01.67	
3rd	4	Yorktown (K. Anderson)	05:30.98	0.9%	00:01.21	00:00:02.88	
4th	5	Mt Vernon (A. Hall)	06:06.10	11.6%	00:35.12	00:00:38.00	
Race 27: Mens Junior Four Heat 2 @ 11:55 AM							
1st	2	Woodbridge (A. Santana)	05:38.20				
2nd	3	Washington-Lee (T. McFarlane)	05:40.12	0.6%	00:01.92	00:00:01.92	
3rd	4	Granby HS (R. Scollan)	05:48.87	3.2%	00:08.75	00:00:10.67	
4th	5	Forest Park (C. Cotter)	06:05.29	8.0%	00:16.42	00:00:27.09	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 28: Mens Junior Four Heat 3 @ 12:01 PM							
1st	4	So County (N. Needham)	05:29.80				
2nd	5	Norfolk Academy (Z. Kitts)	05:31.18	0.4%	00:01.38	00:00:01.38	
3rd	2	Gloucester (R. Simpson)	05:34.93	1.6%	00:03.75	00:00:05.13	
4th	3	St. Albans (A. Vallaster)	05:41.39	3.5%	00:06.46	00:00:11.59	
5th	1	Hickory (J. Massey)	06:39.77	21.2%	00:58.38	00:01:09.97	
Race 29: Womens Lightweight Four Heat 1 @ 12:07 PM							
1st	3	Langley (M. Fountain)	06:10.60				
2nd	5	Great Bridge (P. Rabidoux)	06:16.48	1.6%	00:05.88	00:00:05.88	
3rd	1	Mt Vernon (M. Robinson)	06:26.34	4.2%	00:09.86	00:00:15.74	
4th	2	PACC (L. McMillan)	06:29.04	5.0%	00:02.70	00:00:18.44	
5th	4	McLean (A. Sarmento)	06:32.99	6.0%	00:03.95	00:00:22.39	
Race 30: Womens Lightweight Four Heat 2 @ 12:13 PM							
1st	2	James River (O. Ohman)	06:20.10				
2nd	3	W Potomac (L. Jacobs)	06:21.95	0.5%	00:01.85	00:00:01.85	
3rd	4	Sidwell Friends (H. Auerswald)	06:40.17	5.3%	00:18.22	00:00:20.07	
4th	1	Hylton (T. Collins)	06:59.64	10.4%	00:19.47	00:00:39.54	
	5	First Colonial (M. Geheren)	Did Not Finish				
Race 31: Womens Junior Four Heat 1 @ 12:19 PM							
1st	2	W Potomac (S. Murphy)	06:20.30				
2nd	5	TC Williams (M. Betances-Koegle)	06:22.62	0.6%	00:02.32	00:00:02.32	
3rd	1	First Colonial (G. Cummings)	06:26.79	1.7%	00:04.17	00:00:06.49	
4th	3	McLean (K. Smith)	06:33.99	3.6%	00:07.20	00:00:13.69	
5th	4	Gar-Field (C. Kim)	06:40.40	5.3%	00:06.41	00:00:20.10	
6th	6	James River (O. Branch)	06:51.73	8.3%	00:11.33	00:00:31.43	
Race 32: Womens Junior Four Heat 2 @ 12:25 PM							
1st	5	Norfolk Academy (A. Neilan)	06:28.20				
2nd	4	Episcopal (A. Walton)	06:30.01	0.5%	00:01.81	00:00:01.81	
3rd	3	Woodson (P. Solell)	06:33.97	1.5%	00:03.96	00:00:05.77	
4th	2	L Braddock (J. You)	06:39.73	3.0%	00:05.76	00:00:11.53	
5th	6	Woodbridge (C. Barszcz)	06:41.52	3.4%	00:01.79	00:00:13.32	
6th	1	Bishop Sullivan (B. Wild)	06:51.63	6.0%	00:10.11	00:00:23.43	
Race 33: Mens 2nd Eight Heat 1 @ 12:31 PM							
1st	3	St. Albans (W. Trimble)	04:56.60				
2nd	4	Washington-Lee (R. Powell)	05:03.93	2.5%	00:07.33	00:00:07.33	
3rd	2	Robinson (N. Rehor)	05:09.79	4.4%	00:05.86	00:00:13.19	
4th	5	Forest Park (J. Filiault)	05:16.00	6.5%	00:06.21	00:00:19.40	
5th	1	W Springfield (E. Marquez)	05:23.71	9.1%	00:07.71	00:00:27.11	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 34: Mens 2nd Eight Heat 2 @ 12:37 PM							
1st	3	Jefferson (J. Valery)	04:56.60				
2nd	2	Yorktown (J. MOHR)	04:56.84	0.1%	00:00.24	00:00:00.24	
3rd	4	Madison (J. Lowe)	05:09.45	4.3%	00:12.61	00:00:12.85	
4th	5	Westfield (T. Johnson)	05:12.56	5.4%	00:03.11	00:00:15.96	
5th	1	Oakton (A. Mun)	05:22.50	8.7%	00:09.94	00:00:25.90	
Race 35: Mens Junior Eight Heat 1 @ 12:43 PM							
1st	3	Woodson (G. Bishop)	05:06.30				
2nd	4	Great Bridge (G. Whitescarver)	05:10.55	1.4%	00:04.25	00:00:04.25	
3rd	2	L Braddock (A. King)	05:15.40	3.0%	00:04.85	00:00:09.10	
4th	5	First Colonial (T. Petersen)	05:22.82	5.4%	00:07.42	00:00:16.52	
Race 36: Mens Junior Eight Heat 2 @ 12:49 PM							
1st	3	TC Williams (b. blakeslee)	05:02.00				
2nd	4	Jefferson (L. Jelenak)	05:12.49	3.5%	00:10.49	00:00:10.49	
3rd	2	Langley (K. petras)	05:19.78	5.9%	00:07.29	00:00:17.78	
4th	5	So County (J. Brookhart)	05:20.65	6.2%	00:00.87	00:00:18.65	
Race 37: Womens 2nd Eight Heat 1 @ 12:55 PM							
1st	3	Madison (M. Patrick)	05:53.60				
2nd	1	G Visitation (E. Hardardt)	06:03.22	2.7%	00:09.62	00:00:09.62	
3rd	4	NCS (M. Clark)	06:03.84	2.9%	00:00.62	00:00:10.24	
4th	2	Yorktown (A. George)	06:04.92	3.2%	00:01.08	00:00:11.32	
5th	5	Washington-Lee (S. Zielinski)	06:30.11	10.3%	00:25.19	00:00:36.51	
Race 38: Womens 2nd Eight Heat 2 @ 01:01 PM							
1st	3	TC Williams (R. Vannatta)	05:46.50				
2nd	4	Oakton (R. Bhatia)	05:50.87	1.3%	00:04.37	00:00:04.37	
3rd	2	Jefferson (M. Kanevsky)	05:52.76	1.8%	00:01.89	00:00:06.26	
4th	5	Robinson (A. Santiago)	05:54.03	2.2%	00:01.27	00:00:07.53	
5th	1	L Braddock (S. Kirwan)	06:11.42	7.2%	00:17.39	00:00:24.92	
Race 39: Womens Junior Eight Heat 1 @ 01:07 PM							
1st	3	Woodson (K. Wahlbeck)	05:59.60				
2nd	4	So County (S. Durband)	06:05.58	1.7%	00:05.98	00:00:05.98	
3rd	2	G Visitation (K. Mays)	06:08.94	2.6%	00:03.36	00:00:09.34	
4th	5	Jeb Stuart (M. Smith)	06:19.75	5.6%	00:10.81	00:00:20.15	
Race 40: Womens Junior Eight Heat 2 @ 01:13 PM							
1st	3	Gloucester (M. Hutson)	05:49.40				
2nd	4	W Springfield (B. McClellan)	05:55.41	1.7%	00:06.01	00:00:06.01	
3rd	2	Madison (J. White)	06:05.10	4.5%	00:09.69	00:00:15.70	
4th	1	W Potomac (E. Bass)	06:31.90	12.2%	00:26.80	00:00:42.50	
5th	5	Hylton (M. DeFerrari)	06:32.14	12.2%	00:00.24	00:00:42.74	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 41: Mens 1st Quad Final @ 01:19 PM							
1st	4	Albermarle (M. Dean)	05:24.70				
2nd	5	Western Albermarle (C. Bright)	05:25.05	0.1%	00:00.35	00:00:00.35	
3rd	2	Hylton (J. Henry)	05:27.70	0.9%	00:02.65	00:00:03.00	
4th	6	Jeb Stuart (R. Dubais)	05:45.24	6.3%	00:17.54	00:00:20.54	
5th	7	Woodbridge (C. McClatchey)	06:09.55	13.8%	00:24.31	00:00:44.85	
6th	3	Mathews (L. South)	06:11.23	14.3%	00:01.68	00:00:46.53	
7th	1	Gar-Field (S. Arthur)	06:11.67	14.5%	00:00.44	00:00:46.97	
Race 42: Womens Single Final @ 01:27 PM							
1st	3	Western Albermarle A (D. Lucas)	06:39.50				
2nd	5	Hylton (K. Stephan)	06:46.12	1.7%	00:06.62	00:00:06.62	
3rd	4	The Potomac School (E. Carney)	06:52.22	3.2%	00:06.10	00:00:12.72	
4th	1	St. Stephens/St. Agnes (K. Baldrige)	06:52.60	3.3%	00:00.38	00:00:13.10	
5th	2	Christchurch (A. Snow)	07:38.53	14.8%	00:45.93	00:00:59.03	
6th	6	Cox H S (M. Winters)	07:46.76	16.8%	00:08.23	00:01:07.26	
Race 43: Mens Single Final @ 01:35 PM							
1st	4	Christchurch (W. Banfield)	05:49.80				
2nd	2	Cox H S (T. Rupp)	06:10.66	6.0%	00:20.86	00:00:20.86	
3rd	5	Western Albermarle A (L. Hemert)	06:17.79	8.0%	00:07.13	00:00:27.99	
4th	6	Mathews A (M. Oliver)	06:18.55	8.2%	00:00.76	00:00:28.75	
5th	3	Wakefield (M. Schreiber)	06:19.32	8.4%	00:00.77	00:00:29.52	
6th	1	Western Albermarle B (W. Elliott)	06:54.80	18.6%	00:35.48	00:01:05.00	
Race 44: Mens Ltwt 2x Final @ 01:43 PM							
1st	3	Granby HS (C. Lumbra)	06:06.00				
2nd	4	Jeb Stuart A (S. Garcia)	06:27.31	5.8%	00:21.31	00:00:21.31	
3rd	2	Jeb Stuart B (E. Finley)	06:48.90	11.7%	00:21.59	00:00:42.90	
Race 45: Womens Double Final @ 01:51 PM							
1st	4	So County (E. Durband)	06:18.80				
2nd	5	Granby HS (S. Dorman)	06:20.51	0.5%	00:01.71	00:00:01.71	
3rd	1	Hylton (B. Teixeira)	06:30.00	3.0%	00:09.49	00:00:11.20	
4th	3	Forest Park (D. Woodward)	06:34.89	4.2%	00:04.89	00:00:16.09	
5th	2	Great Bridge A (S. Palmer)	06:37.59	5.0%	00:02.70	00:00:18.79	
6th	6	Woodbridge (E. Applegate)	06:38.79	5.3%	00:01.20	00:00:19.99	
Race 46: Mens Double Final @ 01:59 PM							
1st	5	Western Albermarle (O. Coleman)	05:39.00				
2nd	3	James River (P. Armstrong)	05:44.58	1.6%	00:05.58	00:00:05.58	
3rd	4	Gar-Field (W. Chenault)	05:51.90	3.8%	00:07.32	00:00:12.90	
4th	2	Christchurch B (J. Ord)	05:59.77	6.1%	00:07.87	00:00:20.77	
5th	1	Woodbridge (K. Cooke)	06:10.60	9.3%	00:10.83	00:00:31.60	
6th	6	Mathews (W. Riley)	06:15.10	10.6%	00:04.50	00:00:36.10	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 48: Mens Lightweight Four Final @ 02:07 PM							
1st	5	Great Bridge (C. Saindon)	05:30.90				
2nd	2	First Colonial (D. Mulvey)	05:33.57	0.8%	00:02.67	00:00:02.67	
3rd	3	L Braddock (H. Dupee)	05:35.17	1.3%	00:01.60	00:00:04.27	
4th	4	W Potomac (G. Bowerfind)	05:43.61	3.8%	00:08.44	00:00:12.71	
5th	1	Woodbridge (J. LaChance)	05:55.16	7.3%	00:11.55	00:00:24.26	
Race 49: Womens Lightweight Eight Final @ 02:15 PM							
1st	3	McLean (K. Jolly)	05:38.70				
2nd	2	Woodbridge (K. Hanson)	05:48.78	3.0%	00:10.08	00:00:10.08	
3rd	4	Yorktown (E. Hill)	06:02.33	7.0%	00:13.55	00:00:23.63	
4th	5	L Braddock (G. Rodriguez)	06:16.07	11.0%	00:13.74	00:00:37.37	
Race 50: Mens Lightweight Eight Final @ 02:23 PM							
1st	3	TC Williams (D. Hinker)	05:02.10				
2nd	2	Woodbridge (N. Johnson)	05:05.09	1.0%	00:02.99	00:00:02.99	
3rd	5	Hylton (S. Kitzmiller)	05:43.89	13.8%	00:38.80	00:00:41.79	
Exhib	4	McLean (D. Chovil)	05:14.08			00:00:11.98	
Race 47: Womens Lightweight Four Final @ 02:31 PM							
1st	3	Langley (M. Fountain)	06:40.10				
2nd	2	W Potomac (L. Jacobs)	06:51.10	2.7%	00:11.00	00:00:11.00	
3rd	4	James River (O. Ohman)	06:58.12	4.5%	00:07.02	00:00:18.02	
4th	5	Great Bridge (P. Rabidoux)	07:02.03	5.5%	00:03.91	00:00:21.93	
5th	1	Mt Vernon (M. Robinson)	07:18.31	9.6%	00:16.28	00:00:38.21	
5th	6	Sidwell Friends (H. Auerswald)	07:18.31	9.6%		00:00:38.21	
Race 51: Womens Junior Four Final @ 02:39 PM							
1st	5	TC Williams (M. Betances-Koegle)	06:40.10				
2nd	2	Episcopal (A. Walton)	06:41.29	0.3%	00:01.19	00:00:01.19	
3rd	4	Norfolk Academy (A. Neilan)	06:43.77	0.9%	00:02.48	00:00:03.67	
4th	3	W Potomac (S. Murphy)	06:46.57	1.6%	00:02.80	00:00:06.47	
5th	6	Woodson (P. Solell)	06:54.19	3.5%	00:07.62	00:00:14.09	
6th	1	First Colonial (G. Cummings)	07:05.01	6.2%	00:10.82	00:00:24.91	
Race 52: Mens Junior Four Final @ 02:47 PM							
1st	2	Langley (A. Kiess)	05:36.40				
2nd	4	Fairfax (D. Chang)	05:40.18	1.1%	00:03.78	00:00:03.78	
3rd	5	So County (N. Needham)	05:41.52	1.5%	00:01.34	00:00:05.12	
4th	1	Norfolk Academy (Z. Kitts)	05:44.17	2.3%	00:02.65	00:00:07.77	
5th	3	Woodbridge (A. Santana)	05:53.08	5.0%	00:08.91	00:00:16.68	
6th	6	Washington-Lee (T. McFarlane)	05:55.70	5.7%	00:02.62	00:00:19.30	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 53: Womens Junior Eight Final @ 02:55 PM							
1st	3	Woodson (K. Wahlbeck)	05:47.10				
2nd	2	W Springfield (B. McClellan)	05:51.31	1.2%	00:04.21	00:00:04.21	
3rd	4	Gloucester (M. Hutson)	05:53.68	1.9%	00:02.37	00:00:06.58	
4th	5	So County (S. Durband)	06:10.23	6.7%	00:16.55	00:00:23.13	
5th	6	Madison (J. White)	06:16.07	8.3%	00:05.84	00:00:28.97	
6th	1	G Visitation (K. Mays)	06:17.76	8.8%	00:01.69	00:00:30.66	
Race 54: Mens Junior Eight Final @ 03:03 PM							
1st	3	Woodson (G. Bishop)	04:51.90				
2nd	4	TC Williams (b. blakeslee)	04:56.56	1.6%	00:04.66	00:00:04.66	
3rd	2	Jefferson (L. Jelenak)	05:06.75	5.1%	00:10.19	00:00:14.85	
4th	5	Great Bridge (G. Whitescarver)	05:18.00	8.9%	00:11.25	00:00:26.10	
5th	1	L Braddock (A. King)	05:20.18	9.7%	00:02.18	00:00:28.28	
6th	6	Langley (K. petras)	05:29.97	13.0%	00:09.79	00:00:38.07	
Race 55: Womens 2nd Four Final @ 03:11 PM							
1st	4	Langley (O. White)	06:52.10				
2nd	1	Fairfax (M. Newman)	07:00.39	2.0%	00:08.29	00:00:08.29	
3rd	2	Mt Vernon (M. Criqui)	07:04.60	3.0%	00:04.21	00:00:12.50	
4th	3	Episcopal (A. Amos)	07:10.53	4.5%	00:05.93	00:00:18.43	
5th	5	Forest Park (E. Gately)	07:36.68	10.8%	00:26.15	00:00:44.58	
Race 56: Mens 2nd Four Final @ 03:19 PM							
1st	4	First Colonial (C. Mulvey)	05:42.10				
2nd	2	So County (B. Rothberg)	05:46.44	1.3%	00:04.34	00:00:04.34	
3rd	5	Woodson (T. Yun)	05:47.39	1.5%	00:00.95	00:00:05.29	
4th	3	Great Bridge (C. Joslin)	05:59.09	5.0%	00:11.70	00:00:16.99	
5th	6	Gloucester (J. Poole)	06:10.67	8.4%	00:11.58	00:00:28.57	
6th	1	W Potomac (W. Vago)	06:39.84	16.9%	00:29.17	00:00:57.74	
Race 57: Womens 2nd Eight Final @ 03:27 PM							
1st	3	Madison (M. Patrick)	05:38.50				
2nd	1	NCS (M. Clark)	05:40.78	0.7%	00:02.28	00:00:02.28	
3rd	2	Oakton (R. Bhatia)	05:47.50	2.7%	00:06.72	00:00:09.00	
4th	4	TC Williams (R. Vannatta)	05:52.90	4.3%	00:05.40	00:00:14.40	
5th	5	G Visitation (E. Hardardt)	06:00.62	6.5%	00:07.72	00:00:22.12	
6th	6	Jefferson (M. Kanevsky)	06:02.72	7.2%	00:02.10	00:00:24.22	
Race 58: Mens 2nd Eight Final @ 03:35 PM							
1st	3	St. Albans (W. Trimble)	04:52.70				
2nd	4	Jefferson (J. Valery)	05:03.01	3.5%	00:10.31	00:00:10.31	
3rd	6	Madison (J. Lowe)	05:05.83	4.5%	00:02.82	00:00:13.13	
4th	2	Yorktown (J. MOHR)	05:06.34	4.7%	00:00.51	00:00:13.64	
5th	5	Washington-Lee (R. Powell)	05:08.85	5.5%	00:02.51	00:00:16.15	
6th	1	Robinson (N. Rehor)	05:09.12	5.6%	00:00.27	00:00:16.42	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 59: Womens 1st Quad Final @ 03:43 PM							
1st	4	Woodbridge (M. Jory)	05:57.30				
2nd	3	Jeb Stuart (E. Nugyen)	06:17.08	5.5%	00:19.78	00:00:19.78	
3rd	5	Western Albermarle (E. Thacker)	06:17.38	5.6%	00:00.30	00:00:20.08	
4th	2	Mathews (T. Williams)	06:20.98	6.6%	00:03.60	00:00:23.68	
5th	1	Forest Park (N. Cotter)	06:35.78	10.8%	00:14.80	00:00:38.48	
6th	6	Gloucester (M. Extine)	06:48.04	14.2%	00:12.26	00:00:50.74	
Race 60: Womens 1st Four Petite Final @ 03:51 PM							
1st	1	Mt Vernon (R. Plate)	06:25.00				
2nd	4	First Colonial (L. Swanson)	06:29.91	1.3%	00:04.91	00:00:04.91	
3rd	2	Forest Park (E. Frank)	06:31.85	1.8%	00:01.94	00:00:06.85	
4th	5	Norfolk Academy (S. Ford)	06:39.07	3.7%	00:07.22	00:00:14.07	
5th	3	PACC (G. Negus)	06:50.31	6.6%	00:11.24	00:00:25.31	
6th	6	Bishop Sullivan (C. Monacchio)	06:58.63	8.7%	00:08.32	00:00:33.63	
Race 61: Womens 1st Four Final @ 03:59 PM							
1st	4	Langley (K. Robinson)	06:05.20				
2nd	3	Episcopal (L. Douglass)	06:11.87	1.8%	00:06.67	00:00:06.67	
3rd	2	James River (M. Howell)	06:17.06	3.2%	00:05.19	00:00:11.86	
4th	5	So County (E. Hayes)	06:18.91	3.8%	00:01.85	00:00:13.71	
5th	6	Fairfax (H. Wilson)	06:20.77	4.3%	00:01.86	00:00:15.57	
6th	1	Granby HS (E. Smith)	06:29.63	6.7%	00:08.86	00:00:24.43	
Race 62: Mens 1st Four Petite Final @ 04:07 PM							
1st	3	Woodson (B. Pease)	05:34.70				
2nd	4	L Braddock (H. Walch)	05:35.12	0.1%	00:00.42	00:00:00.42	
3rd	5	Gloucester (j. cheatham)	05:37.30	0.8%	00:02.18	00:00:02.60	
4th	2	Mt Vernon (Q. Smith)	06:02.54	8.3%	00:25.24	00:00:27.84	
5th	1	Hickory (M. St. John)	06:12.70	11.4%	00:10.16	00:00:38.00	
6th	6	Bishop Sullivan (J. Demartino)	06:44.53	20.9%	00:31.83	00:01:09.83	
Race 63: Mens 1st Four Final @ 04:15 PM							
1st	4	So County (T. Coffman)	05:15.70				
2nd	3	Langley (R. Cheng)	05:19.29	1.1%	00:03.59	00:00:03.59	
3rd	1	TC Williams (M. Weitekamp)	05:23.89	2.6%	00:04.60	00:00:08.19	
4th	5	Mathews (P. Machen)	05:24.33	2.7%	00:00.44	00:00:08.63	
5th	2	Great Bridge (C. Hull)	05:34.07	5.8%	00:09.74	00:00:18.37	
6th	6	Norfolk Academy (R. Hardegen)	05:42.28	8.4%	00:08.21	00:00:26.58	
Race 64: Womens 1st Eight Petite Final @ 04:23 PM							
1st	3	Washington-Lee (T. Leonard)	05:33.70				
2nd	5	L Braddock (K. Patterson)	05:35.05	0.4%	00:01.35	00:00:01.35	
3rd	4	Jefferson (E. Bartlett)	05:35.87	0.7%	00:00.82	00:00:02.17	
4th	1	Robinson (R. Bynum)	05:38.65	1.5%	00:02.78	00:00:04.95	
5th	2	Sidwell Friends (K. Maguire)	05:46.44	3.8%	00:07.79	00:00:12.74	
6th	6	G Visitation (C. Reynolds)	05:46.99	4.0%	00:00.55	00:00:13.29	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 65: Womens 1st Eight Final @ 04:31 PM

1st	4	Madison (G. Williams)	05:16.00				
2nd	3	NCS (E. Modesti)	05:23.10	2.2%	00:07.10	00:00:07.10	
3rd	1	Oakton (M. Stacey)	05:30.60	4.6%	00:07.50	00:00:14.60	
4th	5	TC Williams (G. Salcedo)	05:30.80	4.7%	00:00.20	00:00:14.80	
5th	2	McLean (A. Meade)	05:39.16	7.3%	00:08.36	00:00:23.16	
6th	6	Yorktown (J. Townshend)	05:41.25	8.0%	00:02.09	00:00:25.25	

Race 66: Mens 1st Eight Petite Final @ 04:39 PM

1st	4	McLean (C. Ashton)	04:54.80				
2nd	5	Forest Park (L. Stafira)	04:56.19	0.5%	00:01.39	00:00:01.39	
3rd	3	Oakton (S. Lucas)	04:59.40	1.6%	00:03.21	00:00:04.60	
4th	1	Westfield (S. Bachman)	05:07.51	4.3%	00:08.11	00:00:12.71	
5th	6	W Springfield (S. Meiller)	05:19.10	8.2%	00:11.59	00:00:24.30	
6th	2	Hylton (P. Hurley)	06:32.96	33.3%	01:13.86	00:01:38.16	

Race 67: Mens 1st Eight Final @ 04:47 PM

1st	4	St. Albans (A. Toggias)	04:34.70				
2nd	3	Madison (M. Weiner)	04:39.60	1.8%	00:04.90	00:00:04.90	
3rd	1	Washington-Lee (G. Crittenden-Toth)	04:42.53	2.9%	00:02.93	00:00:07.83	
4th	5	Jefferson (S. Gibson)	04:42.78	2.9%	00:00.25	00:00:08.08	
5th	2	Robinson (D. Rathburn)	04:47.48	4.7%	00:04.70	00:00:12.78	
6th	6	Yorktown (T. Dahlquist)	04:48.74	5.1%	00:01.26	00:00:14.04	